2009
2009
2009
2009

2007
2008
2009
2007
2008
2009

2007
2008
2009
2007
2008
2009
2007
2008
2009
2007
2008
2009
2009
2007
2008
2009
2007
2008
2009

PARCEL
04-024-100-0001-00
04-032-200-0004-00
04-540-092-0001-00
04-540-092-0001-00
04-540-092-0001-00

TOTAL - BLUE LAKE TWP

06-013-300-0008-30
06-110-100-0004-00
06-129-200-0001-10
06-131-400-0026-10
TOTAL - FRUITLAND TWP

07-013-400-0020-10
07-013-400-0020-10
07-013-400-0020-10
07-025-200-0005-20
07-025-200-0005-20
07-470-003-0005-00
07-507-091-0006-00
07-507-091-0006-00
07-507-091-0006-00
TOTAL - DALTON TWP

08-036-200-0006-00
08-036-200-0006-00
08-036-200-0006-00
08-036-400-0001-00
08-036-400-0001-00
08-036-400-0001-00

TOTAL - CEDAR CREEK TWP

09-012-400-0019-00
09-413-000-0010-00
TOTAL - LAKETON TWP

10-026-200-0094-00
10-240-000-0012-00
10-404-000-0310-10
10-600-000-0007-00
TOTAL - MUSKEGON TWP

11-015-100-0020-20
11-015-100-0020-20
11-015-100-0020-20
11-021-400-0029-00
11-021-400-0029-00
11-021-400-0029-00
11-030-200-0009-00
11-030-200-0009-00
11-030-200-0009-00
11-030-200-0020-10
11-030-200-0020-10
11-030-200-0020-10
11-140-000-0071-00
11-198-001-0009-00
11-198-001-0009-00
11-198-001-0009-00
11-198-001-0010-00
11-198-001-0010-00
11-198-001-0010-00

CNTYS ISD ISD§$
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - $ -
$ 8546 M $ 36.07
$ - M $ -
$ 5517 M $ 2330
$ - M $ -
$ 14063 $ _ 59.37
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - $ -
$ 4640 M $ 1950
$ 4596 M $ 19.40
$ 4987 M $ 21.06
$ 11228 M $ 47.20
$ 9720 M $ 41.04
$ 11477 M $ 4847
$ 46648 $ 196.67
$ - M $ -
$ 4450 M $ 1879
$ 4450 S 18.79
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -

MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER
173 E APPLE AVE - MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

2010 TAX REFUNDS - DECEMBER BOARD OF REVIEW

FOR THE PERIOD DECEMBER 2010
TO BE CHARGED BACK IN 2011

uNIT
BLUE LAKE TWP
BLUE LAKE TWP
BLUE LAKE TWP
BLUE LAKE TWP
BLUE LAKE TWP

FRUITLAND TWP
FRUITLAND TWP
FRUITLAND TWP
FRUITLAND TWP

DALTON TWP
DALTON TWP
DALTON TWP
DALTON TWP
DALTON TWP
DALTON TWP
DALTON TWP
DALTON TWP
DALTON TWP

CEDAR CREEK TWP
CEDAR CREEK TWP
CEDAR CREEK TWP
CEDAR CREEK TWP
CEDAR CREEK TWP
CEDAR CREEK TWP

LAKETON TWP
LAKETON TWP

MUSKEGON TWP
MUSKEGON TWP
MUSKEGON TWP
MUSKEGON TWP

EGELSTON TWP
EGELSTON TWP
EGELSTON TWP
EGELSTON TWP
EGELSTON TWP
EGELSTON TWP
EGELSTON TWP
EGELSTON TWP
EGELSTON TWP
EGELSTON TWP
EGELSTON TWP
EGELSTON TWP
EGELSTON TWP
EGELSTON TWP
EGELSTON TWP
EGELSTON TWP
EGELSTON TWP
EGELSTON TWP
EGELSTON TWP
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UNIT $

31.08
13.88
6.73
6.88
6.12

64.69

11.60
15.42

7.50
30.47

64.99

14.48

14.48

1.94
2.89

3.15
7.98

1.13
1.16
2.32
1.84
1.88
1.96
0.81
0.83
0.87
0.95
0.96
1.01
7.76
4.51
4.61
4.81
0.17
0.17
0.17

SCH DIST
HOLTON PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC

WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC

REETHS-PUFFER PUBLIC
REETHS-PUFFER PUBLIC
REETHS-PUFFER PUBLIC
REETHS-PUFFER PUBLIC
REETHS-PUFFER PUBLIC
REETHS-PUFFER PUBLIC
REETHS-PUFFER PUBLIC
REETHS-PUFFER PUBLIC
REETHS-PUFFER PUBLIC

OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
OAKRIDGE PUBLIC

REETHS-PUFFER PUBLIC
REETHS-PUFFER PUBLIC

ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC
ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC
ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC
ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC

OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
OAKRIDGE PUBLIC

SD CODE

61120
61240
61240
61240
61240

61240
61240
61240
61240

61220
61220
61220
61220
61220
61220
61220
61220
61220

61065
61065
61065
61065
61065
61065

61220
61220

61190
61190
61190
61190

61065
61065
61065
61065
61065
61065
61065
61065
61065
61065
61065
61065
61065
61065
61065
61065
61065
61065
61065

TOTAL

SCH$ SET$ LIBRARY$ FIRES AMBS  REFUND
$ 310833 $ - % - % - 8 - % 31394
$ 138780 $ -8 - % - 8 - $ 140168
$ 67291 § -8 - % - 8 - 8 67964
$ 68760 $ -8 - % - 8 - 5 69448
$ 61200 §$ - % - 0§ - 8 - % e1812
$ 646864 S - s - $§ - § - $ 653333
$ 6720 $ 5760 $ 917 $ 1382 $ 528 $ 28620
$ 154260 $ -8 - % - 8 - $ 155802
$ 4340 $ 3720 $§ 592 $ 893 $ 341 $ 18483
$ 304740 $ - % - $ - 8 - % 307787
$ 470060 $ 9480 $ 1500 $ 2275 $ 8.60 $ 5,106.92
$ 5783 § -8 - % - 8 - 5 584
$ 5914 § - % - % - 8 - $ 5973
$ 6174 -8 - % - 8 - 8 6236
$  180.00 $ -8 - % - 8 - 5 18180
$ 110052 $ -8 - % - 8 - 8 112
$ 57780 $ -8 - % - § - $ 58357
$ 47700 $ -8 - % - 8 - 8 48177
$ 35280 $ -8 - % - 8 - 35632
$ 36831 § -8 - 0§ - 8 - 0§ 37200
$ 3723514 § -5 - § - § - § 326748
$ 3633 $ 3114 $§ 38 $ - $ - $ 14206
$ 3614 $ 3098 $ 387 $ - $ - $ 14113
$ 3923 $ 3362 $ 420 ¢ - $ - $ 15317
$ 8792 $ 7536 $§ 940 $ - $ - $ 34379
$ 7644 $ 6552 § 817 $§ - $ - $ 29847
$ 9027 $ 7737 $§ 966 $§ - $ - $ 35248
$ 36633 $ 31399 $ 3919 $ - $ - $ 1,431.10
$ 56768 $ -8 - % - 8 - $ 56768
$ 4185 $ 3000 $ 374 $§ - $ - $ 15336
$ 60953 $ 3000 $ 374 $ - $ - $  721.04
$ 19407 $ -8 - % - 8 - 5 19%01
$ 28933 § -8 - % - 8 - 8 20222
$ -8 - 8 - %8 - 8 - 8 -
$ 31500 $ -8 - $ - 8 - 0§ 31815
$  798.40 $ ) - § - § - § 80638
$ 11314 § -8 - % -8 -8 11427
$ 11574 § -8 - % - 8 - 8 11690
$ 23241 § -8 - % - 8 - 8 23473
$ 18383 § -8 - % - 8 - 18567
$  188.04 $ -8 - % - 8 - 5 18992
$ 19630 $ -8 - % - 8 - 5 19826
$ 8080 $ -8 - % - 8 - 5 816t
$ 8265 $ -8 - % - 8 - $ 8348
$ 8620 §$ -8 - % - 8 - 8 86
$ 9428 § -8 - % - 8 - $ 9523
$ 9644 $ -8 - % - 8 - 8 9740
$ 10067 $ -8 - % - 8 - s 10168
$ 77634 $ -8 - % - 8 - 8 78410
$ 45057 $ -8 - % - 8 - 45508
$ 46092 $ -8 - % - 8 - $ 46553
$ 48119 § -8 - % - 8 - 8 48600
$ 1657 $ -8 - % - 8 - 8 1674
$ 1695 §$ -8 - % - 8 -8 72
$ 1769 $ -8 - % - 8 - 8 1786



2009

2008
2009

2009

2008
2009
2009
2007
2008
2009
2009
2009
2007
2008
2009
2007
2008
2009
2009
2007
2008
2009
2007
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2007
2008
2009
2007
2008
2009
2007

PARCEL
11-410-001-0024-00
TOTAL - EGELSTON TWP

13-019-200-0009-00
TOTAL - CASNOVIA TWP

15-102-200-0025-00
15-102-200-0025-00
15-102-200-0025-00
15-124-300-0012-00
15-124-300-0012-10
15-140-000-0010-00
15-140-000-0010-00
15-140-000-0010-00
TOTAL - FRUITPORT TWP

16-006-300-0009-10
16-006-300-0009-10
TOTAL - SULLIVAN TWP

17-006-300-0001-10
TOTAL - RAVANNA TWP

22-022-300-0001-10
22-220-026-0008-00
22-220-026-0008-00

TOTAL - CITY OF WHITEHALL

24-181-000-0010-00
24-181-000-0010-00
24-185-116-0012-00
24-205-141-0007-00
24-205-141-0007-00
24-205-141-0007-00
24-205-268-0006-00
24-205-484-0015-00
24-205-520-0011-00
24-205-520-0011-00
24-205-520-0011-00
24-205-676-0008-20
24-205-676-0008-20
24-205-676-0008-20
24-232-005-0011-00
24-285-003-0023-00
24-285-003-0023-00
24-285-003-0023-00
24-442-000-0020-00
24-442-000-0020-00
24-442-000-0020-00
24-506-002-0020-00
24-506-002-0020-00
24-611-000-0230-00
24-611-000-0230-00
24-611-000-0231-00
24-611-000-0231-00
24-613-000-0826-00
24-613-000-0826-00
24-613-000-0826-00
24-665-000-0163-00
24-665-000-0163-00
24-665-000-0163-00
24-665-000-0241-00

CNTYS ISD ISD§$
$ - M $ -
$ - $ -
$ 6163 N $ 41.85
$ 6163 § 41.85
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ 3078 M $ 13.01
$ 055 M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ 3133 $_13.01
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - $ -
$ 25710 M §$ 10857
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ 25710 $ 10857

PPDPPDDDDDPDPDDDDDDPDPDDDDDDPDPDDDDDDPPDSD
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(29.68)

MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER
173 E APPLE AVE - MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

2010 TAX REFUNDS - DECEMBER BOARD OF REVIEW

FOR THE PERIOD DECEMBER 2010
TO BE CHARGED BACK IN 2011

UNIT

EGELSTON TWP

CASNOVIA TWP

FRUITPORT TWP
FRUITPORT TWP
FRUITPORT TWP
FRUITPORT TWP
FRUITPORT TWP
FRUITPORT TWP
FRUITPORT TWP
FRUITPORT TWP

SULLIVAN TWP
SULLIVAN TWP

RAVANNA TWP

CITY OF WHITEHALL
CITY OF WHITEHALL
CITY OF WHITEHALL

CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
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UNIT $

SCH DIST
2.07 OAKRIDGE PUBLIC

39.99

23.25 GRANT PUBLIC

23.25

2.24 FRUITPORT PUBLIC
2.28 FRUITPORT PUBLIC
2.13 FRUITPORT PUBLIC
14.66 FRUITPORT PUBLIC
0.63 FRUITPORT PUBLIC
3.09 FRUITPORT PUBLIC
3.16 FRUITPORT PUBLIC
3.30 FRUITPORT PUBLIC

FRUITPORT PUBLIC
FRUITPORT PUBLIC

6.23 RAVENNA PUBLIC

388.67 WHITEHALL PUBLIC
7.94 WHITEHALL PUBLIC
7.40 WHITEHALL PUBLIC

1.08 MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
3.62 MUSKEGON PUBLIC
2.14 MUSKEGON PUBLIC
219 MUSKEGON PUBLIC
2.29 MUSKEGON PUBLIC
(87.85) MUSKEGON PUBLIC
4.95 MUSKEGON PUBLIC
4.04 MUSKEGON PUBLIC
4.41 MUSKEGON PUBLIC
4.60 MUSKEGON PUBLIC
5.34 MUSKEGON PUBLIC
5.46 MUSKEGON PUBLIC
5.70 MUSKEGON PUBLIC
4.52 MUSKEGON PUBLIC
4.68 MUSKEGON PUBLIC
4.77 MUSKEGON PUBLIC
4.43 MUSKEGON PUBLIC
3.46 MUSKEGON PUBLIC
3.54 MUSKEGON PUBLIC
3.69 MUSKEGON PUBLIC
1.95 MUSKEGON PUBLIC
2.04 MUSKEGON PUBLIC
0.21 MUSKEGON PUBLIC
0.22 MUSKEGON PUBLIC
4.17 MUSKEGON PUBLIC
4.35 MUSKEGON PUBLIC
1.08 MUSKEGON PUBLIC
11.07 MUSKEGON PUBLIC
10.13 MUSKEGON PUBLIC
4.28 MUSKEGON PUBLIC
4.38 MUSKEGON PUBLIC
4.05 MUSKEGON PUBLIC
0.27 MUSKEGON PUBLIC

SD CODE

61065

62050

61080
61080
61080
61080
61080
61080
61080
61080

61080
61080

61210

61240
61240
61240

61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010

TOTAL
SCH$ SET$ LIBRARY$ FIRE$ AMB$  REFUND
$ 20667 $ ) - $ - $ - § 20874
$ 3,997.49 $ - 8 - $ - $ - § 403748
$ 4190 $ 4155 § 519 § - $ - $ 21537
$ 41.90 $ 4155 § 5199 § - $ - $ 21537
$ 22320 $ -8 - % - % - 0§ 22544
$ 22833 $ -8 - % - % - 8§ 28061
$ 21240 $ -8 - % - % - 8§ 21453
$ 7267 $ 2076 $ 259 $ - $ - $ 15447
$ 552 § -8 -8 - %8 - 8 6.70
$ 30922 $ -8 - % - % - § 31231
$ 31633 $ -8 - % - $ - § 31949
$ 33024 $ ) - $ - 0§ - § 33354
$ 169791 $§ 2076 $ 259 § - $ - 0§ 1,797.09
$ 25041 $ -8 - % - % - % 25292
$ 26143 $ ) - $ - 0§ - § 26404
$ 51184 § - 8 - $ - $ - $ 51696
$ 62326 $ ) - % - % - $ 6249
$ 62326 $ - 8 - $ - $ - $ 62949
$ 19093 $ 17334 $ 2759 $ 4161 $ 1589 $ 1,203.70
$ 79363 $ -8 - % - $ - 8§ 80157
$  739.80 $ ) - $ - $ - $ 74720
$ 1,72436 $ 17334 $ 2759 $ 41.61 $ 1589 $ 2,752.47
$  108.00 $ -8 - % - % - % 10008
$ 1,701.00 $ -8 - % - % - $ 171801
$ 36180 $ -8 - % - % - % 36542
$ 21454 $ -8 - % - $ - 8§ 21668
$ 21947 $ -8 - % - % - % 22166
$ 22012 $ -8 - % - % - 8 2314
$ 12319 § (47390 $ (1896) $§ - $ - $  (130.99)
$ 49500 $ -8 - % - % - % 4995
$ 40433 $ -8 - % - $ - $ 40837
$ 44062 $ -8 - % - % - % 44503
$  460.00 $ -8 - % - $ - % 46460
$ 53425 §$ ) - % - $ - § 53959
$ 54653 $ -8 - % - % - § 55199
$ 57056 $ -8 - % - $ - § 57626
$ 45180 $ -8 - % - % - % 45632
$  468.00 $ -8 - % - % - 8§ 47288
$ 47700 $ -8 - % - % - 8 48177
$ 44280 $ -8 - % - % - 8 44723
$ 34549 $ -8 - % - % - § 34895
$ 35343 $ -8 - % - % - 8§ 35697
$ 36896 $ -8 - % - $ - § 37265
$ 19539 $ -8 - % - % - 8 19734
$ 20397 $ -8 - % - % - § 20801
$ 2048 $ -8 - %8 - %8 - 8 20.69
$ 2138 $ -8 - %8 - %8 - 8 21.60
$ 41664 $ -8 - % - % - § 42081
$ 43497 $ -8 - % - % - % 43932
$  108.00 $ -8 - % - % - % 10008
$ 1,107.00 $ -8 - % - % - % 111807
$ 101340 $ -8 - % - $ - $ 102353
$ 42802 $ -8 - % - % - % 43230
$ 43785 $ -8 - % - % - % 44223
$ 40500 $ -8 - % - $ - % 40905
$ 26.89 $ -8 -8 - %8 - 8 27.16



2009
2007
2008
2009
2007
2008
2009
2009
2007
2008
2009
2009

2007
2008
2009
2009

2009

PARCEL
24-665-000-0241-00
24-665-000-0241-00
24-765-003-0056-00
24-765-003-0056-00
24-765-003-0056-00
24-769-000-0003-00
24-769-000-0003-00
24-779-002-0021-00
24-779-002-0021-00
24-790-000-0004-00
24-946-098-0085-00
24-957-004-0002-00
24-957-005-0002-00
24-958-004-0002-00

TOTAL - CITY OF MUSKEGON

26-185-032-0017-00
26-185-074-0012-00
26-185-074-0012-00
26-185-074-0012-00
26-185-092-0021-00
26-185-092-0021-00
26-185-092-0021-00
26-635-261-0004-00
26-770-037-0019-00
26-770-037-0019-00
26-770-037-0019-00
26-835-000-0056-00

TOTAL - CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS

27-278-000-0002-00
27-430-000-0023-00
27-430-000-0023-00
27-430-000-0023-00
27-690-000-0037-00
27-690-000-0037-00
27-690-000-0037-00

TOTAL - CITY OF NORTON SHORES

41-150-032-0002-00
41-150-032-0002-00
41-150-032-0002-00
41-400-000-0007-00

TOTAL - VILLAGE OF FRUITPORT

43-011-300-0018-00
TOTAL - VILLAGE OF RAVENNA

CNTYS ISD ISD§$
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ 4781 M $ 2018
$ (8277) M $ (34.95)
$ (8276) M $ (34.95)
$ - M $ -
$_ (188.02) $ (79.40)
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - $ -
$ 43678 O §$ 271.09
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$  436.78 $ 271.09
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ - M $ -
$ 56116 M $ 236.96
$_ 561.16 $ 236.96
$ 1827 M $ 772
$ 1827 s 772
$ 1,829.86 $ 874.63

MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER
173 E APPLE AVE - MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

2010 TAX REFUNDS - DECEMBER BOARD OF REVIEW

FOR THE PERIOD DECEMBER 2010
TO BE CHARGED BACK IN 2011

uNIT
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON

CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS

CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES

VILLAGE OF FRUITPORT
VILLAGE OF FRUITPORT
VILLAGE OF FRUITPORT
VILLAGE OF FRUITPORT

VILLAGE OF RAVENNA

UNIT $
0.28
0.29
3.20
3.27
3.04
3.52
3.24
8.32
7.40
713

60.89

Br P PP PLB PP PP BB e

Br P PP BB BB PP BB
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$ 41.74

$ 41.74

$ 1,905.28

SCH DIST
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC

(107.09) MUSKEGON PUBLIC
(107.09) MUSKEGON PUBLIC
0.64

MUSKEGON PUBLIC

MUSKEGON HEIGHTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HEIGHTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HEIGHTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HEIGHTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HEIGHTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HEIGHTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HEIGHTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HEIGHTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HEIGHTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HEIGHTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HEIGHTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HEIGHTS PUBLIC

GRAND HAVEN PUBLIC
MONA SHORES PUBLIC
MONA SHORES PUBLIC
MONA SHORES PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC

FRUITPORT PUBLIC
FRUITPORT PUBLIC
FRUITPORT PUBLIC
FRUITPORT PUBLIC

RAVENNA PUBLIC

SD CODE

61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010

61020
61020
61020
61020
61020
61020
61020
61020
61020
61020
61020
61020

70010
61060
61060
61060
61010
61010
61010

61080
61080
61080
61080

61210

TOTAL
SCH$ SET$ LIBRARY$ FIRE$ AMB$  REFUND
$ 2750 $ -8 - %8 - %8 - 8 27.78
$ 2871 $ -8 -8 - %8 - 8 29.00
$ 32005 $ -8 - % - $ - § 32825
$ 32740 $ -8 - % - $ - $ 33067
$ 30420 $ -8 - % - $ - $ 30724
$ 35170 $ -8 - % - % - § 38522
$ 32400 $ -8 - % - % - $ 32724
$ 83230 $ -8 - % - % - 8§ 84062
$ 73980 $ -8 - % - % - %8 74720
$ 71280 $ -8 - % - % - %8 71993
$ 3008 $ 3223 $ 1290 $ - $ - $ 20409
$ (21947) $ (55800 $ (2232) $ - $ - $  (522.40)
$ (21949) $ (55.80) $ (2232) $§ - $ - $ (52241)
$ 4740 $ 1580 $ - % - 8 - 8 63.84
$ 17,741.86 $ (11096) $ (50700 $§ - $ - § 17,252.09
$ -8 -8 -8 - %8 - 8 60.60
$ 1522 § -8 -8 - %8 - 8 15.37
$ 15.56 $ -8 - %8 - %8 - 8 15.72
$ 16.24 § -8 -8 - %8 - 8 16.41
$ 20262 $ -8 - % - % - % 29556
$ 29933 $ -8 - % - % - % 30232
$ 31248 $ -8 - % - $ - 8§ 31560
$ 31500 $ -8 - % - $ - § 31815
$ 47012 $ -8 - % - % - 8 47482
$ 48092 $ -8 - % - $ - 8§ 48573
$ 50206 $ -8 - % - $ - § 50708
$ 36720 $ ) - $ - $ - § 37086
$ 3,086.75 $ - 8 - $ - $ - $ 317822
$ 103314 $§ 29448 $ 3676 $ - $ - $ 254902
$ 14120 $ -8 - % - % - % 14281
$ 14444 $ -8 - % - % - %8 14589
$ 15080 $ -8 - % - % - % 15231
$ 26211 $ -8 - % - % - % 26473
$ 26812 $ -8 - % - % - 8§ 27080
$ 27991 $ ) - % - % - 0§ 28271
$ 227972 $§ 29448 $ 3676 $ - $ - $ 3,808.07
$ 43372 $ ) - % - $ - § 43806
$ 44370 $ -8 - % - % - % 44814
$ 46321 $ -8 - % - % - 8§ 46785
$ 18917 $ 37835 $ 4723 $ - $ - $ 1,999.96
$ 152980 $ 37835 $§ 4723 $§ - $ - $ 3,354.01
$ 5139 § 1233 § 153 § - § - $ 13298
$ 5139 $§ 1233 § 153 § - $ - $§ 13298
$ 49,464.92 $ 1,24864 $ 128.21 $ 64.36 $ 2458 $ 55,540.48




